



\$~OS-2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 75/2018**

M/S ARCH EFFECTS

..... Plaintiff

Through **Mr.Yash Anand & Mr.David A.,**
Advs.

versus

**M/S WHITE EAGLE ENTERTAINMENT
PVT. LTD. & ORS**

..... Defendants

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

09.03.2018

At request of the learned counsel for the plaintiff, adjourned to
12.04.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J.

MARCH 09, 2018/v