



\$~OS-10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 75/2018**

M/S ARCH EFFECTS Plaintiff

Through **Mr.David A., Adv.**

versus

M/S WHITE EAGLE ENTERTAINMENT PVT. LTD. & ORS

..... Defendant

Through **Mr.Rishabh Bansal, Adv. for D-3**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **14.09.2018**

List on 4.10.2018 before Joint Registrar.

JAYANT NATH, J

SEPTEMBER 14, 2018

n