



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 75/2018**

M/S ARCH EFFECTS

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Deepak Nagar, Advocate
(through VC).

versus

**M/S WHITE EAGLE ENTERTAINMENT PVT. LTD. &
ORS**

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Kunal Sharma, Mr. Shubhendu
Bhattacharya and Mr. Ankit
Chaudhary, Advocates for D-4 and
5.

**CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER
KUMAR GARG (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

09.02.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per direction, re-notify the matter for further proceedings
on 23^{ed} April, 2024.

**READER TO
SH.DEVENDER KUMAR GARG (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
FEBRUARY 9, 2024**

Click here to check corrigendum, if any