



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 75/2018**

M/S ARCH EFFECTS

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Suyash Pandey and Mr. Aditya
Narayan, Advocates.**

versus

M/S WHITE EAGLE

ENTERTAINMENT PVT. LTD. & ORS

.....Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

12.09.2025

%

1. It is already 04:45 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Renotify on 16th January, 2025.

AMIT BANSAL, J

SEPTEMBER 12, 2025

Vivek/-